
School Name:

Visit Date:

Day:   1     2    3    4    5  6

Earliest Start Time: Required End Time:

REQUIREMENTS: 
• Classes/Blocks cannot exceed 30 students (24 ideal).
• Each session will last 1 hour with a 10-minute break between sessions - No breaks exceeding 30 mins.
• A 30-minute lunch break will need to be scheduled as well.
• Classes must arrive 5 minute before their assigned start time/block time.
• Teacher must be present with their class at all times.
• Each day will need its own schedule. Please create 1 page per visit day.

BLOCK

1

2

3

4

5

6
(optional)

LUNCH

START 
TIME

END
TIME

TEACHER
FULL NAME

NUMBER OF 
STUDENTS*

MORE THAN 
15 STUDENTS

YES OR NO?

GRADE LEVEL
(3RD, 4TH, 5TH)

* Reminder:
If class size is greater than 15, the class will be divided into 3 groups to allow for social distancing. The 1st group will start inside the
classroom, the 2nd group will be outside participating in an “ag-tivity” led by our education coordinator, and the 3rd group will be
involved in a student-led mobile activity.

GEORGIA AG EXPERIENCE
A MOBILE CLASSROOM POWERED BYCLASS SCHEDULE  

WORKSHEET



EXAMPLE

School Name: SMARTIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

1/20/21

8:30 AM 9:30 AM	    Mrs. Sarah 
Smith

8:30 AM

3rd

3rd

4th

5th

5th

4th

9:35 AM

10:40 AM

11:45 AM

12:15 PM

1:20 PM

2:25 PM

18

15

24

14

20

22

10:35 AM

11:40 AM

12:15 PM

1:15 PM

2:20 PM

3:25 PM

yes

no

yes

no

yes

yes

Mr. Oliver 
Pickle

Ms. Lizzie 
Lauren

N/A N/A N/A N/A

Mrs. Mary 
Mack

Ms. Callan 
Phillips

Mr. John 
Jacobs

3:30 PMVisit Date:

Day (circle one):   1     2    3    4    5   6

Earliest Start Time: Required End Time:

REQUIREMENTS: 

• Classes/Blocks cannot exceed 30 students (24 ideal).
• Each session will last 1 hour max with a 10-minute break between sessions.
• A 30-minute lunch break will need to be scheduled as well.
• Classes must arrive 5 minute before their assigned start time/block time. 
• Each day will need its own schedule. Please create 1 page per visit day.

BLOCK

1

2

3

4

5

6
(optional)

LUNCH

START 
TIME

END
TIME

TEACHER
FULL NAME

NUMBER OF 
STUDENTS*

MORE THAN 
15 STUDENTS

YES OR NO?

GRADE LEVEL
(3RD, 4TH, 5TH)

* Reminder:
If class size is greater than 15, the class will be divided into 3 groups to allow for social distancing. The 1st group will start inside the
classroom, the 2nd group will be outside participating in an “ag-tivity” led by our education coordinator, and the 3rd group will be
involved in a student-led mobile activity.

GEORGIA AG EXPERIENCE
A MOBILE CLASSROOM POWERED BYCLASS SCHEDULE  

WORKSHEET
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