CLASS SCHEDULE WORKSHEET



REQUIREMENTS:

- Classes/Blocks cannot exceed 30 students (24 ideal).
- Each session will last 1 hour with a 10-minute break between sessions No breaks exceeding 30 mins.
- A 30-minute lunch break will need to be scheduled as well.
- Classes must arrive 5 minute before their assigned start time/block time.
- Teacher must be present with their class at all times.
- Each day will need its own schedule. Please create 1 page per visit day.

	CTADT	END	TEACHED	CDADE LEVEL	NIIIMPED OE	MORE THAN
Day:	1 2 3 4 5	6				
Visit Date:——		Earl	iest Start Time: _	Ro	equired End Time	e:
scrioor Name. —						
School Name: —						

ВLОСК	START TIME	END TIME	TEACHER FULL NAME	GRADE LEVEL (3 RD , 4 TH , 5 TH)	NUMBER OF STUDENTS*	MORE THAN 15 STUDENTS YES OR NO?
1						
2						
3						
LUNCH						
4						
5						
6 (optional)						

^{*} Reminder:

If class size is greater than 15, the class will be divided into 3 groups to allow for social distancing. The 1st group will start inside the classroom, the 2nd group will be outside participating in an "ag-tivity" led by our education coordinator, and the 3rd group will be involved in a student-led mobile activity.

CLASS SCHEDULE WORKSHEET



REQUIREMENTS:

- Classes/Blocks cannot exceed 30 students (24 ideal).
- Each session will last 1 hour max with a 10-minute break between sessions.
- A 30-minute lunch break will need to be scheduled as well.
- Classes must arrive 5 minute before their assigned start time/block time.
- Each day will need its own schedule. Please create 1 page per visit day.

School Name:	SMARTIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL					
Visit Date: 1/2	20/21	Earliest Start Time: 8:	:30 AM	Required End Time:	3:30 PM	
				'		

Day (circle one): 1 (2) 3 4 5 6

BLOCK	START TIME	END TIME	TEACHER FULL NAME	GRADE LEVEL (3 RD , 4 TH , 5 TH)	NUMBER OF STUDENTS*	MORE THAN 15 STUDENTS YES OR NO?
1	8:30 AM	9:30 AM	Mrs. Sarah Smith	3 rd	18	yes
2	9:35 AM	10:35 AM	Mr. Oliver Pickle	3 rd	15	no
3	10:40 AM	11:40 AM	Ms. Lizzie Lauren	4 th	22	yes
LUNCH	11:45 AM	12:15 PM	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
4	12:15 PM	1:15 PM	Mrs. Mary Mack	4 th	24	yes
5	1:20 PM	2:20 PM	Ms. Callan Phillips	5 th	14	no
6 (optional)	2:25 PM	3:25 PM	Mr. John Jacobs	5 th	20	yes

^{*} Reminder:

If class size is greater than 15, the class will be divided into 3 groups to allow for social distancing. The 1st group will start inside the classroom, the 2nd group will be outside participating in an "ag-tivity" led by our education coordinator, and the 3rd group will be involved in a student-led mobile activity.